FSGA Central League
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2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

The Huddle

World Champion Fantasy
SiriusXM

Sharp Football Analysis

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
FantasyBoss

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

The Huddle

World Champion Fantasy
SiriusXM

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Drafters

FantasyBoss

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

The Huddle

World Champion Fantasy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

FFPC

Drafters

FantasyBoss

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

The Huddle

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Sports Gambling Podcast

FFPC

Drafters

FantasyBoss

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Rolling Insights

Sports Gambling Podcast

FFPC

Drafters

FantasyBoss

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Rotoballer

135.10 VS Encore Fantasy Games
0.00 VS FantasyBoss
91.35 VS Drafters
106.30 'S FFPC
97.50 VS Sports Gambling Podcast
126.70 Vs Rolling Insights
125.80 VS Rotoballer
137.95 VS Encore Fantasy Games
125.15 VS Drafters
0.00 'S FFPC
80.00 VS Sports Gambling Podcast
131.40 Vs Rolling Insights
137.85 VS Rotoballer
123.50 Vs Sharp Football Analysis
129.65 VS Encore Fantasy Games
133.20 'S FFPC
96.55 VS Sports Gambling Podcast
0.00 Vs Rolling Insights
90.25 VS Rotoballer
108.55 Vs Sharp Football Analysis
137.05 Vs SiriusXMm
158.35 VS Encore Fantasy Games
104.75 S Sports Gambling Podcast
141.50 Vs Rolling Insights
126.15 VS Rotoballer
0.00 Vs Sharp Football Analysis
110.85 Vs SiriusXMm
89.25 Vs World Champion Fantasy
124.60 VS Encore Fantasy Games
122.15 Vs Rolling Insights
130.75 VS Rotoballer
73.70 Vs Sharp Football Analysis
123.40 Vs SiriusXMm
0.00 Vs World Champion Fantasy
177.65 VS The Huddle
106.35 VS Encore Fantasy Games
77.60 VS Rotoballer
135.10 Vs Sharp Football Analysis
137.80 Vs SiriusXMm
113.05 Vs World Champion Fantasy
115.30 VS The Huddle
0.00 Vs Gaming Talent
131.70 VS Encore Fantasy Games
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91.95
106.75
106.55
124.30

91.60
100.40
147.35

117.20
138.55
131.45
147.50
133.85
122.15
133.40

104.90

99.00
152.45
146.25
186.65
150.80
163.55

76.65
112.55
110.00
146.30
148.50
110.10
146.75

106.20

99.10
134.70
119.45
149.45
136.25
104.40

66.05
140.00
138.70
132.25
137.30
121.55

98.45

68.00
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Rolling Insights 68.75 Vs Sharp Football Analysis 145.95
Sports Gambling Podcast 141.15 VS SiriusXM 100.60
FFPC 127.50 Vs World Champion Fantasy 96.25
Drafters 138.90 Vs The Huddle 123.50
FantasyBoss 142.05 Vs Gaming Talent 104.50
Sports Gambling Podcast Network 142.30 VS OwnersBox 0.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Sharp Football Analysis 159.30 Vs Encore Fantasy Games 100.30
Rotoballer 128.00 Vs SiriusXMm 138.65
Rolling Insights 168.05 Vs World Champion Fantasy 140.15
Sports Gambling Podcast 123.50 VS The Huddle 117.10
FFPC 113.80 Vs Gaming Talent 92.50
Drafters 199.20 VS OwnersBox 0.00
FantasyBoss 95.85 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 142.70

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

SiriusXM 100.10 VS Encore Fantasy Games 88.80
Sharp Football Analysis 92.25 Vs World Champion Fantasy 98.65
Rotoballer 126.95 Vs The Huddle 99.75
Rolling Insights 118.05 Vs Gaming Talent 89.45
Sports Gambling Podcast 118.40 VS OwnersBox 0.00
FFPC 112.05 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 71.70
Drafters 143.30 VS FantasyBoss 119.95

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

World Champion Fantasy 121.35 Vs Encore Fantasy Games 126.35
SiriusXM 183.05 Vs The Huddle 124.40
Sharp Football Analysis 141.80 Vs Gaming Talent 73.50
Rotoballer 152.15 Vs OwnersBox 0.00
Rolling Insights 132.50 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 96.35
Sports Gambling Podcast 124.45 VS FantasyBoss 113.55
FFPC 137.25 VS Drafters 132.60

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Huddle 76.75 Vs Encore Fantasy Games 104.05
World Champion Fantasy 90.50 Vs Gaming Talent 103.00
SiriusXM 159.65 VS OwnersBox 0.00
Sharp Football Analysis 133.40 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 138.95
Rotoballer 125.75 Vs FantasyBoss 101.30
Rolling Insights 111.70 Vs Drafters 121.45
Sports Gambling Podcast 117.30 VS FFPC 119.85

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Gaming Talent 114.45 Vs Encore Fantasy Games 131.60
The Huddle 132.85 Vs OwnersBox 0.00
World Champion Fantasy 140.30 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 119.45
SiriusXM 137.65 VS FantasyBoss 102.55
Sharp Football Analysis 151.10 Vs Drafters 124.55
Rotoballer 133.65 S FFPC 137.90
Rolling Insights 105.40 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast 113.60

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

OwnersBox 0.00 VS Encore Fantasy Games 122.50
Gaming Talent 121.20 Vs Sports Gambling Podcast Network 148.40
The Huddle 100.00 Vs FantasyBoss 138.75
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World Champion Fantasy
SiriusXM

Sharp Football Analysis
Rotoballer

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

Gaming Talent

The Huddle

World Champion Fantasy
SiriusXM

Sharp Football Analysis

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
SiriusXM

Sports Gambling Podcast Network
OwnersBox

The Huddle

Gaming Talent

Encore Fantasy Games

FFPC

Rotoballer

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Sharp Football Analysis
Drafters

Gaming Talent

Rolling Insights

Encore Fantasy Games
OwnersBox

SiriusXM

Sports Gambling Podcast
Sports Gambling Podcast Network
The Huddle

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Sharp Football Analysis
Drafters

Rolling Insights

Encore Fantasy Games
FantasyBoss

Gaming Talent

OwnersBox

SiriusXM

Sports Gambling Podcast
Sports Gambling Podcast Network
The Huddle

112.80
158.30
172.80
131.00

123.85

0.00
138.80
130.55
104.75
121.30
100.25

99.80
93.80
0.00
95.60
119.35
84.95
110.95
146.60

118.20
127.75
107.25
126.75
149.10
0.00
75.25
131.30
112.60
119.65

118.35
154.75
121.10
111.50
108.70
129.75

0.00
102.80
140.40
124.65
103.45

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Drafters

FFPC

Sports Gambling Podcast
Rolling Insights

Encore Fantasy Games
FantasyBoss

Drafters

FFPC

Sports Gambling Podcast
Rolling Insights
Rotoballer

Sharp Football Analysis
Drafters

World Champion Fantasy
Rolling Insights

Sports Gambling Podcast
FantasyBoss

Rotoballer

FFPC

World Champion Fantasy
FantasyBoss

FFPC
Rotoballer
World Champion Fantasy
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157.45
105.30
105.85

89.25

118.60
121.00
156.15
145.95

83.80
141.60
133.40

192.30
97.70
97.95

112.00
93.65
91.15

182.85
126.85
139.25
107.20

122.15
117.65
100.85
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